
Nº de vela
Tripulación Club

1 2 3 4 5 6 1
Total

Pruebas Descartes
Cat.

Patrocinador
Nº

Clasificación

2Total inscritos:

Club Náutico Benidormregata New Litri 2020

Clase Laser 4.7

07 septiembre 2020
Federación de Vela

Comunidad Valenciana

ESP 1752561. Renedo, Javier CN Benidorm 1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1
2 3

ESP 1752362. Reig, Alex CN Benidorm 2

2

1

1

2

2

DNS

3
3 5
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